
Date :- 20-01-2021

BAF SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 HASSAN UROOJ NASEEMUL WASEEFA FC - (Financial Market Opeations)

2 VARU REDDHI KETAN SUMAN FC - (Financial Market Opeations)

3 LAKHANI ADIL FAISAL FAUZIA FC - (Financial Market Opeations)

4 PARMAR ISHITA PUNIT MANORMA FC - (Financial Market Opeations)

5 PANDYA DHAVLANGI SATYEN VAISHALI FC - (Financial Market Opeations)

BAF SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 SOLANKI YASHI KISHORE ASMITA Financial Accounting - III

2 SOLANKI YASH RAKESH SANGEETA Financial Accounting - III

3 MEHRA MEHAK RAJEEV GITIKA Financial Accounting - III

4 SOLANKI HITEN ARVIND SHILPA Financial Accounting - III

BAF SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 VAVIYA JINAL RAMJI PHULIBEN Cost Accounting - II

2 HASSAN UROOJ NASEEMUL WASEEFA Cost Accounting - II

3 VARU REDDHI KETAN SUMAN Cost Accounting - II

4 KUSHWAHA CHHAYA SURESH MANJU Cost Accounting - II

5 PANDYA DHAVLANGI SATYEN VAISHALI Cost Accounting - II

6 BHATT SAMARTH SULAY MONI Cost Accounting - II

7 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI NARESHBHAI MAYURI Cost Accounting - II

BAF SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 VAVIYA JINAL RAMJI PHULIBEN Business Law - II

2 LAKHANI ADIL FAISAL FAUZIA Business Law - II

3 VARU REDDHI KETAN SUMAN Business Law - II

Re-Exam of Second Year Sem. III (Regular & ATKT) & Sem. IV (ATKT) Exam for students, who were 

unable to properly attempt due to Technical issues or others, are required to attempt the Re-Exam of 

Second Year III & IV Exam on 27th Jan & 29th Jan 2021. The timetable for the same is displayed on the 

college website. The list of such students as per college records is also displayed on the website. 

Students should check their names & subject in the list. Any query regarding above, should contact 

the college examination helpline number.

MALINI KISHOR SANGHVI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS



BBI SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AHUJA DRISHTI VIMAL PALLAVI Management Accounting

2 GUPTA PRAMOD RAMCHANDRA SHRIBHAVATI Management Accounting

3 DSOUZA ROHAN STANLEY RUPALI Management Accounting

4 MAL SUPRIT ASTA SHRABANI Management Accounting

5 RAUT KETAKI RANJAN RAUT Management Accounting

6 EDA VENKATESH GALAYYA RAMLAMHA Management Accounting

7 KHABANI ARPIT SURESHCHAND PADMA Management Accounting

BBI SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 DABHOLE KUNAL ANIL ANIL Financial Management - I

2 JAIN TANISH BHARAT SHEETAL Financial Management - I

3 KHAN TABISH SHABBIR NAHIDA Financial Management - I

4 KHABANI ARPIT SURESHCHAND PADMA Financial Management - I

BBI SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 YADAV VISHWMOHAN RADHAKANT SUNAINA Foundation Course - III

2 PAL RICHA BISWAJIT MITA Foundation Course - III

3 AHUJA DRISHTI VIMAL PALLAVI Foundation Course - III

4 RAUT KETAKI RANJAN RAUT Foundation Course - III

5 DSOUZA ROHAN STANLEY RUPALI Foundation Course - III

6 PATEL ZEAL RAMESH MUKTA Foundation Course - III

7 KHABANI ARPIT SURESHCHAND PADMA Foundation Course - III

8 KARIA ISHAN KETAN BHAVINI Foundation Course - III

BBI SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AHUJA DRISHTI VIMAL PALLAVI Organisational 
Behavior

2 RAUT KETAKI RANJAN RAUT Organisational 
Behavior

3 KARIA ISHAN KETAN BHAVINI Organisational 
Behavior

4 DSOUZA ROHAN STANLEY RUPALI Organisational 
Behavior

5 KHABANI ARPIT SURESHCHAND PADMA Organisational 
Behavior

BFM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 TALATHI PALAK ASHOK ANURADHA MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT

BFM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 SAMANT MANSHA KAILASH RITA FC-III MONEY MARKET

BFM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PARMAR PREET JATIN RAINA DEBT MARKET-I



BFM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 KUMBHAR SHRIYANSHI SACHITANAND MONICA COMPUTER SKILLS-II

BIM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PANDEY RAHUL SHRIRAM VIJAYLAXMI Security Analysis and Portfolio Management - I

2 PARMAR OM SHAMBHU SHAMBHU Security Analysis and Portfolio Management - I

BIM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 ANAND JAPNA KAUR HARDEEP SINGH GURPREET Marketing of Investment Products

BIM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 SHAH HETVI BABULAL KANCHAN Financial Services 

BIM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PANDEY RAHUL SHRIRAM VIJAYLAXMI FC - III

2 KHAN ADNAN SHAUKAT RAFIQA FC - III

BIM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 JAIN RENIL AJIT REKHA Fundamentals of Capital Market

BMM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 CHOUHAN RIDDHI RAJESH GEETA Intro to Photography

2 JATHAN AKSHAAYE MANOHAR VANDANA Intro to Photography

BMM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 BHANDARKAR SNEHA SANTOSH RUPA Corporate Communication and Public relations

2 MIRANI DINKY UTKARSH HETAL Corporate Communication and Public relations

3 SOLANKI KRISHI GAUTAM AMITA Corporate Communication and Public relations



BMM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 BHANDARKAR SNEHA SANTOSH RUPA Film Communication - I

2 CHOUHAN RIDDHI RAJESH GEETA Film Communication - I

3 SHAH KARNA SHAILESH RAKSHA Film Communication - I

4 CONTRACTOR TIRTHAN VILAS YOGESHWARI Film Communication - I

5 SOLANKI KRISHI GAUTAM AMITA Film Communication - I

6 MIRANI DINKY UTKARSH HETAL Film Communication - I

7 MODI DRISHTI RAKESH SONAL Film Communication - I

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                                (FINANCE)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 CHANDALIYA KHUSHI BHARAT MADHU IT IN BUSS. MGMT-I

2 SHAH TIRTH BHAVESH BIJAL IT IN BUSS. MGMT-I

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                                (FINANCE)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PATEL SHILPA PREMJI DIMPLE FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

2 SHEIKH ALIA ANISS AFROZ FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

3 BUSSTI BUSHRA MUHAMMAD OMAR ROZINA FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                                (FINANCE)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 BAFNA JHEEL MANOJ MAMTA CORPORATE FINANCE

2 BUSSTI BUSHRA MUHAMMAD OMAR ROZINA CORPORATE FINANCE

3 GADRIWALA AAMIR ILYAS FARIDA CORPORATE FINANCE

4 PATEL BHAKTI VIJAY LATA CORPORATE FINANCE

5 PATEL JIMMY AMBALAL DIVYA CORPORATE FINANCE

6 PATEL SARAH SHARFARAZ ATIEK CORPORATE FINANCE

7 PATEL SHILPA PREMJI DIMPLE CORPORATE FINANCE

8 SHEIKH ALIA ANISS AFROZ CORPORATE FINANCE

9 THAKKAR SHRINGAR HARDIK BIJAL CORPORATE FINANCE

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                                (FINANCE)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PATEL SHILPA PREMJI DIMPLE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

2 JAIN CHIRAG RAJESH SANGEETA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

3 PATEL JASH MUKESH SARITA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

4 THAKKAR SHRINGAR HARDIK BIJAL STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

5 CHANDALIYA KHUSHI BHARAT MADHU STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PATEL BHAVYA SHAMJI JALPA IT IN BUSS MGMT-I

2 KHANNA AKSHITA ROMI KOMAL IT IN BUSS MGMT-I

3 SHAH MANTHAN MAYUR DEEPA IT IN BUSS MGMT-I

4 SHAH NIYATI MILAN BHAKTI IT IN BUSS MGMT-I



BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AHMED FARAAZ FAWAD ZEENAT FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

2 PATEL BHAVYA SHAMJI JALPA FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

3 VYAS STUTHI SHAILESH RASHMI FC-III ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PATEL BHAVYA SHAMJI JALPA ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION

2 VEGDA RASHI GIRISH SONAL ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION

3 DUDWADKAR PURVI ANIL VANDANA ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 DHIVAR AKSHAD SUNIL AARATI ADVERTISING

2 PATEL BHAVYA SHAMJI JALPA ADVERTISING

3 DAVE DHVANIL HITENDRA ALPA ADVERTISING

4 GORI SHRUSTI YOGESH BHARATI ADVERTISING

BMS SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PATEL BHAVYA SHAMJI JALPA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

2 DAVE DHVANIL HITENDRA ALPA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

3 DUDWADKAR PURVI ANIL VANDANA STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BSC(IT) SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 GURSHISH  BEDI SARABJIT ASHMEET Computer Networks

2 KHAN HUZAIFA FARHAN SAMIRA Computer Networks

BSC(IT) SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 GURSHISH  BEDI SARABJIT ASHMEET Applied Mathematics

BSC(IT) SEM-III REGULAR                                                            (MARKETING)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 MONDKAR SAHIL DEEPAK SMITA Data Structures

2 SHAIKH SAHIL ABID ISHRATJAHAN Data Structures

3 PAREKH DRISHTI BHAVESH ANITA Data Structures

4 KHAN HUZAIFA FARHAN SAMIRA Data Structures

BCOM SEM-IV ATKT

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 BAFNA JAI AANVIK ANAGHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt



BCOM SEM-IV ATKT

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 MEMON MOHD ADIL MOHD ALIMUDDIN ZAINABEE Business Economics

2 JAIN DHEERAJ PRAKASH LALITA Business Economics

3 WAGHELA BHAVESH SUNIL RAMILA Business Economics

4 JAIN KHUSHI RAJU REJHA Business Economics

5 THAKUR KINJAL MAHESH POONAM Business Economics

BCOM SEM-III ATKT

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 WANKHEDE HRITIK GUNWANT ANITA Management Accounting

BCOM SEM-III ATKT

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 PARMAR SHIVAL KETAN SWATI Business Economics

2 JADEJA UJWAL DEEPAK HARSHA Business Economics

3 JOGANI ARYAN ASHOK HANSA Business Economics

4 AGARWAL PRACHI ASHOK NEENA Business Economics

5 SIDDHPURA MAYANG VIPUL SANGEETA Business Economics

6 PATEL ZAID AAMIR TASNEEM Business Economics

7 PANDEY LAXMAN NARENDRA BHAGYAVATI Business Economics

8 PATEL MIHIR DAMJI JIVIBEN Business Economics

9 LANJEKAR DANISH JAVED AYESHA Business Economics

10 VED MAYANK KETAN KALINDI Business Economics

11 SINGH ANNU SURENDRA SUMAN Business Economics

12 BALSANIA ABDUL BAASIT RIZWAN RAFIQUA Business Economics

13 TRIPATHI ANMOL RAJESH PRAMILA Business Economics

14 BANGARI ROHIL PANKAJ RITA Business Economics

15 KHAN ANAS MAZHARV KAHKASHA Business Economics

16 SHAH SABIT ASLAM RUBINA Business Economics

17 ZULFA ABDULLAH LIYAQAT ALI BIKEES Business Economics

18 NOR MANHARI RAMESH MANISHA Business Economics

BCOM SEM-III ATKT

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 SIDDHPURA MAYANG VIPUL SANGEETA Business Law

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AVAIYA SHIVANI MANOJKUMAR ARVINDA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

2 AZMI AALIYA NOOR ALAM TARANNUM Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

3 BHASADIYA BHAVESH MANSUKH GHANIEBEN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

4 BHUSHAN RINKLE DEVJI HARBAI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

5 CHHARI SIMRAN JAGDISH NEETU Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

6 DEVDA AAKRUTI BECHAR AMRAT Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

7 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

8 DHRUV PALAK BHAVIK JIGNA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

9 FRAMJI RAYAN RUSTOM ROOKHSHAD Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

10 NATHVANI MIHIR KIRTIKUMAR NAMRATA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

11 SUBBIAH GOWRI GANESAN LAKSHMI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

12 FAKIH AHSAN AMAAN IMAAN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt



13 RATHOD SONI RINKAL HIRALAL LATA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

14 FUSHI AKSHAY MAHESH RADHA RADHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

15 JAIN JINIL SURESH INDRA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

16 KHAN NAYAB MUMTAZ SALMA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

17 MEHTA MANAN DHAVAL ALPA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

18 NAGORI SAHIL SHAKIL FATIMA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

19 NAYAK LATA ANIL ANJU Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

20 POTTEKKATT TANISHA THARANADH SIMADAS Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

21 SAVLA SWENI RAJESH KASTUR Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

22 SHAH DRUMIN BRIJESH JIGNA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

23 SHAH SHASHVAT NIRAV GARGI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

24 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

25 SHUKLA ARJUN PRANAV SWADHI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

26 MENON DISHA AJAY ANNA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

27 GALA HELI CHETAN SHETTAL Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

28 MEHTA VIRAJ KAMLESH MANISHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

29 HASHMI JAZAA QAISAR AHMED UNAIBA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

30 JAIN ARYAN  ARYAN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

31 JOSHI VINEET VASUDEV SHOBHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

32 KAPADI ASHAR MOHD ARSHY Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

33 KOTHARI TANVI ROHIT POONAM Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

34 PARMAR YASHVARDHAN PUSHPVIJAYSINH ANSUYA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

35 PATEL NISHA RAMESH PURIBEN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

36 RODRIGUES ANOSH LAWRENCE SHEETAL Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

37 SHAH UMANG RAKESH DEEPALI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

38 SHAIKH ANAM ASHFAQUE NILOFAR Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

39 SINGH RAHUL RAJU KALAVATI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

40 SOLANKI HITANSH ARVIND SEEMA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

41 SURANA MEHAK ABHAY MADHU Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

42 THAKUR DHRUV RAJESH KAVITA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

43 PATEL MEET DEVJI GANGA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

44 HALAI PARVEZ JAVED RUBINA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

45 JETWA ESHAN TULSI ASHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

46 KUNNI AMIN MOHD ASIF ASMA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

47 PAREKH MUSKAAN MAHESH SARITA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

48 PUJARI SARITA BALAKRISHNA SUMATI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

49 SAIL EKTA GANESH JYOTI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

50 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

51 SHROFF AMEY MANOJ NIKITA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

52 SIRAJUDDIN SHAFAQUE PARVEEN SHARUNNISHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

53 YADAV AAKASH NAGENDRA LAXMINA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

54 TAILOR NAVIN SUSHIL ANJU Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

55 KHAN IZAN ISHRAT YASMEEN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

56 GONSALVES JEREMIE BENEDICT GLORIA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

57 JAIN ANJALI KANTILAL MANJUDEVI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

58 KEESARI RENUKA RENUKA KEESARI ANITA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

59 KHAN SAIMA SAIMA KHAN TAFSIN Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

60 LUNAWAT NIRAV RAMAN MEENA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

61 PITRODA KARTIK NARESH HANSA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

62 POOJARY NITHESH SUDHAKAR ASHA Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

63 Solanki Smit Rakesh Veena Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

64 SOOD RITIK SUNIL VAISHALI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt

65 SWANSI DEBASISH NARESH ANJALI Accountancy & Financial Mgmt



BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 ADHAV PRATHMESH ARUN SANGEETA ADVERTISING

2 FERNANDES MELANIE PASCOAL MARIA ADVERTISING

3 POSHARKAR SABA SHAKEEL ANJUM ADVERTISING

4 MEHTA ROHIT BHARAT HEENA ADVERTISING

5 PARAB OM ANKUSH NAMRATA ADVERTISING

6 PRASAD SURAJ DAMODAR GIRIJADEVI ADVERTISING

7 SHAH JAI ANAND DEEPALI ADVERTISING

8 KEENAN SHORLI JOHN PAYAL ADVERTISING

9 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA ADVERTISING

10 TAJANI AHMED RAZA AFZAL ASIYA ADVERTISING

11 SHAIKH FARHAN NAYEEM FARZANA ADVERTISING

12 TRIPATHI JANVI ATUL BEENA ADVERTISING

13 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI ADVERTISING

14 GANDHI SHEEL DARSHAK PUNAM ADVERTISING

15 NANANI KRITIKA HITESH USHA ADVERTISING

16 LAKHANI TANYA PYARALI MUMTAZ ADVERTISING

17 PILLAI JAY VIKRAMAN ANITA ADVERTISING

18 ASIF ALKABEER MOHAMMED AISHAH ADVERTISING

19 KOLEY POONAM MADAN RUMA ADVERTISING

20 LOHIYA MOHAMMED KAIF SAJID RUFINA ADVERTISING

21 NAVALKHA DHANASHREE PRADEEP RITA ADVERTISING

22 SHAH AYUSH BIRENKUMAR SEJAL ADVERTISING

23 RATHI SHREYANSH DINESH NEETA ADVERTISING

24 SHAH UMANG RAKESH DEEPALI ADVERTISING

25 ARODIYA SAAD RIZWAN AAREFA ADVERTISING

26 YADAV ANJALI ASHOK GEETA ADVERTISING

27 GUPTA SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR ANJU ADVERTISING

28 GOHIL PRIYESH GUNVANTRAI HARSHA ADVERTISING

29 SHAH PRATHA KALPESHHH NIRAL ADVERTISING

30 DESAI SHRUMI NIPUN MANISHA ADVERTISING

31 GADA ARYA VADILAL RAMILA ADVERTISING

32 NIRMAL RITIKA RAM SUNITA ADVERTISING

33 CHAMARIYA KETAN HIRJI LAXMI ADVERTISING

34 PANCHAL MEET JIGNESH HEENA ADVERTISING

35 KHAN JAINAB NOOR MOHAMMED MUMTAZ ADVERTISING

36 KHAN IZAN ISHRAT YASMEEN ADVERTISING

37 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU ADVERTISING

38 DUBARIYA BRIJESH LALJI MEENABEN ADVERTISING

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 BERA ANKIT VASRAM JASU Business Economics

2 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Business Economics

3 KAROTRA HRITIK MEGHJI DAIBEN Business Economics

4 KHAN NAYAB MUMTAZ SALMA Business Economics

5 PATEL RABEE RAIHAN FARHANA Business Economics

6 RODRIGUES ANOSH LAWRENCE SHEETAL Business Economics

7 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Business Economics

8 SUBBIAH GOWRI GANESAN LAKSHMI Business Economics

9 GADA PARTH JAYANT DEEPIKA Business Economics



10 JAIN JINIL SURESH INDRA Business Economics

11 PARMAR YASHVARDHAN PUSHPVIJAYSINH ANSUYA Business Economics

12 JAIN ARYAN  ARYAN Business Economics

13 SHAIKH ASHRAF MUSHARAF NEHA Business Economics

14 KUNNI AMIN MOHD ASIF ASMA Business Economics

15 KHAN IZAN ISHRAT YASMEEN Business Economics

16 KAROTIYA VINITH RADHEKRISHNA SUVARNA Business Economics

17 PAWAR KAJAL VINOD USHA Business Economics

18 ARODIYA SAAD RIZWAN AAREFA Business Economics

19 RAVARIYA HIREN AMBALAL RAVARIYA Business Economics

20 avaiya shivani manojkumar arvinda Business Economics

21 KHAN ABDUSAHAD MOHDSARWAR SARWARI Business Economics

22 MEHTA VIRAJ KAMLESH MANISHA Business Economics

23 PAREKH KEVALKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI BINABEN Business Economics

24 NAGORI SAHIL SHAKIL FATIMA Business Economics

25 SIDDIQUI TANZILA AKHTAR JAVEED FARIDA Business Economics

26 UGHREJIYA ANAND GOPAL SANGITA Business Economics

27 SAVLA NEMI SHANTILAL NIRMALA Business Economics

28 SINGH ANIKET JEETU SEEMA Business Economics

29 THAKUR HARIOM RAMNARAYAN CHANDU Business Economics

30 SHAH JIGAR VIJAYKUMAR SUSHILA Business Economics

31 TIWARI SHALU RAMESHCHANDRA REKHA Business Economics

32 VIMAL AAKASH RAMAKANT MEENA Business Economics

33 MANDAL RUPA TARAK SANKARI Business Economics

34 MEHTA MANAN DHAVAL ALPA Business Economics

35 NAGANI MOHD RIYAZ ABDUL REHMAN RESHMA Business Economics

36 SHAH PRAKSHAL TIMIRKUMAR PAYALBEN Business Economics

37 JAIN SHUBHAM RAKESH PURNIMA Business Economics

38 JAISWAL SHIVAM NANDLAL MUNNI Business Economics

39 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU Business Economics

40 BAFNA KUNAL OMPRAKASH SUNITA Business Economics

41 GOLCHHA CHIRAG MR NEETA Business Economics

42 SHAH DRUMIN BRIJESH JIGNA Business Economics

43 SIRAJUDDIN SHAFAQUE PARVEEN SHARUNNISHA Business Economics

44 DAS NITYANANDA RASASINDHU VIDYAVATI Business Economics

45 DOSHI MILONI MANISH SHEETAL Business Economics

46 MANGELA GAURAV HARCHAN LAXMI Business Economics

47 PATEL SHANTI MAVJI MANJUGLA Business Economics

48 SHARMA TEJAS MANOJ KAVITA Business Economics

49 SOLANKI ABHAY YOGESH BHAVANA Business Economics

50 GUPTA HARSHITA GURUDUTT PAYAL Business Economics

51 JOSHI VEDANT SANTOSH CHHAYA Business Economics

52 MEMON ARSHIKA YAKUB SHAISTA Business Economics

53 SHAIKH ANAM ASHFAQUE NILOFAR Business Economics

54 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ALVAZ YUNUS MEENAZ Business Economics

55 DALVI RAJESH VASANT VANDANA Business Economics

56 KADAM NIKITA ANIL ARCHANA Business Economics

57 RATHOD SAURABH PREMA PERMA Business Economics

58 SHARMA RISHABH PRADEEP SANGEETA Business Economics

59 BHANUSHALI DHRUV MADHAVJI JAYA Business Economics

60 KHAN SAIMA SAIMA KHAN TAFSIN Business Economics

61 NIRMAL AKASH SURESH PHOOLKUMARI Business Economics

62 RATHI SHREYANSH DINESH NEETA Business Economics



63 SAYYED KASHIF YUNUS KASHIF Business Economics

64 SHAH MOKSHITA LALIT SEEMA Business Economics

65 YADAV AISHWARYA SHYAM SHARMILA Business Economics

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 ADHAV PRATHMESH ARUN SANGEETA Business Law

2 CHAMARIYA KETAN HIRJI LAXMI Business Law

3 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Business Law

4 GADA ARYA VADILAL RAMILA Business Law

5 GANDHI SHEEL DARSHAK PUNAM Business Law

6 GOHIL PRIYESH GUNVANTRAI HARSHA Business Law

7 GOMES LYNESSA DANISH MARIANA Business Law

8 KARIA RUSHABH UMED CHANDAN Business Law

9 PANCHAL TEJAS BALWANTLAL CHANDRIKA Business Law

10 SUBBIAH GOWRI GANESAN LAKSHMI Business Law

11 AVCHAR BHATHI GAUTAM MOGHIBEN Business Law

12 LOHIYA MOHAMMED KAIF SAJID RUFINA Business Law

13 NIRMAL RITIKA RAM SUNITA Business Law

14 SHAH AYUSH TUSHAR SANGEETA Business Law

15 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU Business Law

16 JAIN ARYAN  ARYAN Business Law

17 PARMAR YASHVARDHAN PUSHPVIJAYSINH ANSUYA Business Law

18 PRASAD SURAJ DAMODAR GIRIJADEVI Business Law

19 SHAH PRATHA KALPESHHH NIRAL Business Law

20 ASIF ALKABEER MOHAMMED AISHAH Business Law

21 KEENAN SHORLI JOHN PAYAL Business Law

22 KOLEY POONAM MADAN RUMA Business Law

23 LAKHANI TANYA PYARALI MUMTAZ Business Law

24 PAREKH MUSKAAN MAHESH SARITA Business Law

25 PARWANI DIMPLE KISHOREKUMAR ANJU Business Law

26 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Business Law

27 SOLANKI ABHAY YOGESH BHAVANA Business Law

28 THAKUR HARIOM RAMNARAYAN CHANDU Business Law

29 YADAV AISHWARYA SHYAM SHARMILA Business Law

30 YADAV ANJALI ASHOK GEETA Business Law

31 MANDAL RUPA TARAK SANKARI Business Law

32 NIMMA LEENA BABU LALITHA Business Law

33 SHAIKH UMAR MAJID SABIHA Business Law

34 SUTRAVE DURGESH SACHIN TEJAL Business Law

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AGARWAL SAKSHI AJAY REETA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

2 avaiya shivani manojkumar arvinda Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

3 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

4 SUBBIAH GOWRI GANESAN LAKSHMI Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

5 parmar yogesh champalal suki Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

6 PATEL SHANTI MAVJI MANJUGLA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

7 JAIN ARYAN     ARYAN Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

8 KHATROJA HARSHITKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI NEETABEN Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)



9 PARMAR YASHVARDHAN PUSHPVIJAYSINH ANSUYA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

10 RODRIGUES ANOSH LAWRENCE SHEETAL Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

11 SHAIKH ANAM ASHFAQUE NILOFAR Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

12 SHAIKH MOH ALI ISMAIL SUMAIYYA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

13 SINGH NEHA DHARMENDRA LEELA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

14 SUTARIYA KINNARI SURESHBHAI SUNITABEN Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

15 SAIL EKTA GANESH JYOTI Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

16 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

17 Shah Labdhi Gautamkumar Vaishali Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

18 SHELIYA MOHAMMED MAAZ ZAKERA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

19 SOLANKI ABHAY YOGESH BHAVANA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

20 YADAV AAKASH NAGENDRA LAXMINA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

21 POTNIS NIRVIK NISHADH NISHITA Commerce(Management: Functions & Challenges)

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 AGARWAL SAKSHI AJAY REETA Foundation Course

2 CHHABRA JANMEET SURENDRASINGH KULDEEPKAUR Foundation Course

3 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Foundation Course

4 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU Foundation Course

5 JAIN ARYAN   ARYAN Foundation Course

6 KAPADI ASHAR MOHD ARSHY Foundation Course

7 KHATROJA HARSHITKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI NEETABEN Foundation Course

8 SHAH PRAKSHAL TIMIRKUMAR PAYALBEN Foundation Course

9 SHAH SHALINA SUNIL SONALI Foundation Course

10 SHAIKH ANAM ASHFAQUE NILOFAR Foundation Course

11 SINGH NEHA DHARMENDRA LEELA Foundation Course

12 SUTARIYA KINNARI SURESHBHAI SUNITABEN Foundation Course

13 SAIL EKTA GANESH JYOTI Foundation Course

14 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Foundation Course

15 SHELIYA MOHAMMED MAAZ ZAKERA Foundation Course

16 SOLANKI ABHAY YOGESH BHAVANA Foundation Course

17 QURESHI SHADAN FAIZ REHANA Foundation Course

18 CHOTALIYA RITESH BHARAT ELA Foundation Course

19 FERNANDES PRESTON CAMILO ANTONET Foundation Course

20 KHAN SAIMA SAIMA KHAN TAFSIN Foundation Course

21 POTNIS NIRVIK NISHADH NISHITA Foundation Course

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 CHAMARIYA KETAN HIRJI LAXMI Management Accounting

2 CHHARI SIMRAN JAGDISH NEETU Management Accounting

3 DHADHI ASMITA PRAGJI LAXMI Management Accounting

4 FRAMJI RAYAN RUSTOM ROOKHSHAD Management Accounting

5 GADA ARYA VADILAL RAMILA Management Accounting

6 GAHLOT MOHD ABBAS MOHD SAIF RABAB Management Accounting

7 GESAWAT SAMEER BURHAN AHMED KUBRA Management Accounting

8 GOHIL PRIYESH GUNVANTRAI HARSHA Management Accounting

9 KARIA RUSHABH UMED CHANDAN Management Accounting

10 MEMON ARSHIKA YAKUB SHAISTA Management Accounting

11 MOTIWALA TAUHID NADIM AASIYA Management Accounting



12 SUBBIAH GOWRI GANESAN LAKSHMI Management Accounting

13 NAGORI SAHIL SHAKIL FATIMA Management Accounting

14 NIRMAL RITIKA RAM SUNITA Management Accounting

15 PANCHAL MEET JIGNESH HEENA Management Accounting

16 PAREKH KEVALKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI BINABEN Management Accounting

17 parmar yogesh champalal suki Management Accounting

18 PATEL MAYANK RATILAL HANSA Management Accounting

19 SANDHA HEET JAYANTI RANJAN Management Accounting

20 SHUKLA ABHISHEK ANIL INDU Management Accounting

21 SIDDIQUI TANZILA AKHTAR JAVEED FARIDA Management Accounting

22 MENON DISHA AJAY ANNA Management Accounting

23 AROIDYA AAMIR AMIN ABIDA Management Accounting

24 JAIN ARYAN  ARYAN Management Accounting

25 JOSHI VINEET VASUDEV SHOBHA Management Accounting

26 PARMAR YASHVARDHAN PUSHPVIJAYSINH ANSUYA Management Accounting

27 PATHAK MRIDUL GIRDHAR KALPANA Management Accounting

28 REBEIRO MARC MARC SOPHIA Management Accounting

29 RODRIGUES ANOSH LAWRENCE SHEETAL Management Accounting

30 SHAIKH TANYA AKBAR NEELIMA Management Accounting

31 PATEL MEET DEVJI GANGA Management Accounting

32 ASIF ALKABEER MOHAMMED AISHAH Management Accounting

33 DESAI PREET AMITBHAI NIRUPA Management Accounting

34 GADA PIYUSH PRAVIN BHAVANA Management Accounting

35 GUPTA SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR ANJU Management Accounting

36 JAIN KARAN MANOJ KAVITA Management Accounting

37 KEENAN SHORLI JOHN PAYAL Management Accounting

38 LAKHANI TANYA PYARALI MUMTAZ Management Accounting

39 NAVALKHA DHANASHREE PRADEEP RITA Management Accounting

40 PAREKH MUSKAAN MAHESH SARITA Management Accounting

41 PARWANI DIMPLE KISHOREKUMAR ANJU Management Accounting

42 SANGHAVI ADITYA AMIT REKHA Management Accounting

43 YADAV AMRENDAR KUMAR GANGA DEVI Management Accounting

44 YADAV ANJALI ASHOK GEETA Management Accounting

45 YADAV AAKASH NAGENDRA LAXMINA Management Accounting

46 KHAN IZAN ISHRAT YASMEEN Management Accounting

47 KANDARA PRATHAMESH RAMAKANT SARITA Management Accounting

48 KHAN SAIMA SAIMA KHAN TAFSIN Management Accounting

49 SHARMA HEMANT RAMENDRA SUMAN Management Accounting

50 SHARMA RISHABH PRADEEP SANGEETA Management Accounting

51 TRIVEDI DEEP VINOD VEENA Management Accounting

BCOM SEM-III REGULAR

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SUB

1 GONSALVES JEREMIE BENEDICT GLORIA Computer

2 KONAR SAGAR MARI GOMATHI Computer

3 SHAIKH AMAAN MOHAMMED NAVEED SABISTA Computer

4 SOLANKI PRIYA GOVIND PARVATI Computer

5 NIMMA LEENA BABU LALITHA Computer

6 SHAIKH UMAR MAJID SABIHA Computer

7 DHADHI DHIRAJ RAJESH NAINA Computer

8 JAISWAL SHIVAM NANDLAL MUNNI Computer

9 SHARMA HEMANT RAMENDRA SUMAN Computer


